SR200

Current transformer 200 / 5A

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Height of opening

Power

Total power loss under IN

Connection
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor

Type of connection

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

50/60 Hz

60 mm
50 mm
56 mm

10.5 mm

ow

1,5/4mm?

screw

IP20

-25...50 °C



